
Leitershofen Bad Wörishofen Wittelsbach Klingenburg Augsburg Gesamt

Name Club 17.05.2025 28.06.2025 05.07.2025 28.09.2025 04.10.2025

Brutto Jungen David Voss Augsburg, GC 10 13 10 17 40

Benedikt Röhrl Augsburg, GC 7 9 7 13 29

Louis Tobias Nielebock Augsburg, GC 1 7 5 12 24

Finn Schlachter Leitershofen, GC 2 7 6 8 21

Felix Wünschig Augsburg, GC 2 2 7 10 19

Luca Di Pietro Leitershofen, GC 3 2 9 14

Maximilian Schäfer Wittelsbacher GC 2 2 4 3 5 12

Leopold Oehler Leitershofen, GC 3 3 3 9

Franz-Ferdinand Dörr Wittelsbacher GC 4 8

Georg-Maria Dörr Wittelsbacher GC 0 6

Julian Schuster Wittelsbacher GC 1 5

Bennet Veit Augsburg, GC 3

Raphael Frisch Augsburg, GC 2

Joseph Robson Bad Wörishofen, GC 1

Brutto Mädchen Felicitas Walter Bad Wörishofen, GC 0 1 3 5 9

Sophie Murthum Bad Wörishofen, GC 1 2 3 6

Henriette Mayer Augsburg, GC 0 3

Mayer Viktoria Augsburg, GC 2

Engels Sophie Augsburg, GC 1

Julia Wiedemann Klingenburg 0

Netto Louis Tobias Nielebock Augsburg, GC 19 22 19 25 66

Finn Schlachter Leitershofen, GC 18 25 20 19 64

Felix Wünschig Augsburg, GC 14 12 25 24 63

Benedikt Röhrl Augsburg, GC 15 20 17 22 59

David Voss Augsburg, GC 17 20 15 22 59

Luca Di Pietro Leitershofen, GC 19 13 25 57

Maximilian Schäfer Wittelsbacher GC 13 16 17 16 18 51

Sophie Murthum Bad Wörishofen, GC 16 15 14 45

Leopold Oehler Leitershofen, GC 15 14 12 41

Felicitas Walter Bad Wörishofen, GC 7 7 13 16 36

Franz-Ferdinand Dörr Wittelsbacher GC 16 18

Julian Schuster Wittelsbacher GC 12 17

Georg-Maria Dörr Wittelsbacher GC 4 17

Henriette Mayer Augsburg, GC 5 14

Bennet Veit Augsburg, GC 16

Raphael Frisch Augsburg, GC 12

Sophie Engels Augsburg, GC 12

Joseph Robson Bad Wörishofen, GC 11

Viktoria Mayer Augsburg, GC 9

Julia Wiedemann Klingenburg 6
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